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Anlage

Am Strandbad 103 (Zufahrt Uber Meergartenweg), 67227 Frankenthal

Hallenadresse
Am Strandbad 100, 67227 Frankenthal
gw@tennisclub-frankenthal.de

Sportwart/in
Kilian, Sven
T 0152 55975294 Sven.Kilian@bgpa.de

Jugendwart/in
Kubler, Thilo
T 0177 7427225 tk@breitbandberatung-bw.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Gurtler, Angelika
T 0176 63175119 angelika-guertler@web.de
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Herren 50 1
MF: Christian Waldherr

m 0177 675 0640; christian.waldherr@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Rummel, Christian
Buchsrucker, Yves
Ziebold, Klaus

Scholz, Joachim
Waldherr, Christian
Frey, Peter
Bajohr-Beck, Christoph
Bernauer, Florian

Hirt, Stephan
Schaefer, Volker
Dollenbacher, Peter
Dr. Hubner, Christian
Schumacher, Peter
Fromme, Henning

Dr. Rohweder, Jan Philipp
Zercher, Thorsten
Gruber, Stephan
Stamm, Wolfgang
Kibler, Thilo

Kraft, Alexander

Dr. Stoermer, Christian
22 Giebels, Thilo
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

17101847
15700515
16352047
17161620
16904824
16150287
16450331
16400326
15951905
16151564
16452172
16994246
17161658
17053076
16591365
17283912
16992155
16355036
17281404
17163441
16755860
16592054

LK

LK10,9
LK11,8
LK15,6
LK17,6
LK17,9
LK18,2
LK18,9
LK19,4
LK19,4
LK19,6
LK21,3
LK23,8
LK23,3
LK23,5
LK23,9
LK22,9
LK23,9
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,4
LK23,5
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